Eesti Ul4, Ul6, Ul8 ja U20 mitmevoistluse MV

Rakvere linnastaadion

M Ul6 Kettaheide 1kg

1 76 Devon JARVEKULG

48.47

2 74 Patrick TOMASSON
48.41

3 75 Sebastian VARK
44 .87

4 87 Ron Marcus LAURIK
42.00

5 111 Simo Soren SAAR
38.72

6 82 Andero BERGSTROM
37.99

7 80 Karl Johannes TEEARU
35.49

8 106 Ferry LIIGAND
33.87

9 107 Kender JOEMETS
32.47

10 113 Kert KARTSEPP
31.15

11 110 Travis SOBER
30.85

12 96 Valek RAMBAK-KRULL
30.10

13 62 Mihhail ZITKOV
29.12

14 89 Karol KIVI
29.11

15 85 Stefan VOSU
28.26

16 84 Karl Martin MOGILNOI
26.89
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X

Printed on: 18.07.2025 10:58

21.04.

06.09.

20.009.

09.09.

07.03.

16.02.

14.10.

02.02.

29.01.

28.05.

30.01.

14.01.

27.10.

24.05.

27.01.

15.03.

13.06.2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

Parnu Kalevi KJK

Parnu Kalevi KJK

Parnu Kalevi KJK

SK Elite Sport

KJS Sakala

KJK Vike

SK Altius

SK Viraaz

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Loéunaldvi

KJS Sakala

SK Fortis

KJK Visa

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport

48.

48.

44.

42.

38.

37.

35.

33.

32.

31.

30.

30.

29.

29.

28

26.

47

41

87

00

72

99

49

87

47

15

85

10

12

11

.26

89

839

837

764

705

639

624

574

541

513

487

481

466

447

447

430

404



	htmldoc.temp20250718-12279-bav5se-0

